
 

 

 

 

 

Below is a schedule of dates that Prospects will be published 
 

Issue Date (2016)  Deadline for Receipt of Advert 
Monday 12 Sept 2016  12 noon, Tuesday 6 Sept 2016 
Monday 19 Sept 2016  12 noon, Tuesday 13 Sept 2016  
Monday 26 Sept 2016  12 noon, Tuesday 20 Sept 2016 
Monday 3 Oct 2016  12 noon, Tuesday 27 Sept 2016 
Monday 10 Oct 2016  12 noon, Tuesday 4 Oct 2016 
Monday 17 Oct 2016  12 noon, Tuesday 11 Oct 2016 
Monday 24 Oct 2016  
Online only – live on Fri  21 Oct 2016 

 
 

NO BULLETIN  
12 noon, Tuesday 18 Oct 2016 

Monday 31 Oct 2016  12 noon, Tuesday 18 Oct 2016* 
Monday 7 Nov 2016  12 noon, Tuesday 1 Nov 2016 
Monday 14 Nov 2016  12 noon, Tuesday 8 Nov 2016 
Monday 21 Nov 2016  12 noon, Tuesday 15 Nov 2016 
Monday 28 Nov 2016  12 noon, Tuesday 22 Nov 2016 
Monday 5 Dec 2016  12 noon, Tuesday 29 Nov 2016 
Monday 12 Dec 2016  12 noon, Tuesday 6 Dec 2016 
19 & 26 Dec 2016 & 2 Jan 2017  
Online only – live on Fri 16 Dec 2016 

 NO BULLETINS  
12 noon, Tuesday 13 Dec 2016 

Issue Date (2017)  Deadline for Receipt of Advert 
Monday 9 Jan 2017  12 noon, Tuesday 3 Jan 2017* 
Monday 16 Jan 2017  12 noon, Tuesday 10 Jan 2017 
Monday 23 Jan 2017  12 noon, Tuesday 17 Jan 2017 
Monday 30 Jan 2017  12 noon, Tuesday 24 Jan 2017 
Monday 6 Feb 2017  12 noon, Tuesday 31 Jan 2017 
Monday 13 Feb 2017  12 noon, Tuesday 7 Feb 2017 
Monday 20 Feb 2017  
Online only – live on Fri 17 Feb 2017 

 NO BULLETIN  
12 noon, Tuesday 14 Feb 2017 

Monday 27 Feb 2017  12 noon, Tuesday 14 Feb 2017* 
Monday 6 Mar 2017  12 noon, Tuesday 28 Feb 2017 
Monday 13 Mar 2017  12 noon, Tuesday 7 Mar 2017 
Monday 20 Mar 2017  12 noon, Tuesday 14 Mar 2017 
Monday 27 Mar 2017  12 noon, Tuesday 21 Mar 2017 
Monday 3 Apr 2017  12 noon, Tuesday 28 Mar 2017 
Monday 10 & 17 Apr 2017  
Online only – live on Fri 7 Apr 2017 

 NO BULLETIN  
12 noon, Tuesday 4 Apr 2017 

Monday 24 Apr 2017  12 noon, Tuesday 4 Apr 2017* 
Monday 1 May 2017  12 noon, Tuesday 25 Apr 2017 
Monday 8 May 2017  12 noon, Tuesday 2 May 2017 
Monday 15 May 2017  12 noon, Tuesday 2 May 2017 
Monday 22 May 2017  12 noon, Tuesday 2 May 2017 
Monday 29 May 2017  
Online only – live on Fri 26 May 2017 

 NO BULLETIN  
12 noon, Tuesday 23 May 2017 

Monday 5 Jun 2017  12 noon, Tuesday 23 May 2017* 
Monday 12 Jun 2017  12 noon, Tuesday 6 Jun 2017 
Monday 19 Jun 2017  12 noon, Tuesday 13 Jun 2017 
Monday 26 Jun 2017  12 noon, Tuesday 20 Jun 2017 
Monday 3 Jul 2017  12 noon, Tuesday 27 Jun 2017 
Monday 10 Jul 2017  12 noon, Tuesday 4 Jul 2017 
Monday 17 Jul 2017  12 noon, Tuesday 11 Jul 2017 

 

 

 

* Deadline brought forward due to 
school holidays. Please note that if 
your school breaks up before this 
date you MUST contact the team for 
an alternative, earlier deadline 

2016-2017 


